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| Technology has full sapphire wafer production lines,
fessional and abundant engineering experience, total and strict
quality control, sincere service attitude and good reputation
regarding the quality assurance of products. You are welcome to
contact us for any service. Servicing you is the incentive for our
continual improvement. Let us be your steadfast partner in you

business development!

| ltem (tolerance / unit)

Diameter

C plane
(w/ Off Angle)

Polished
Surface

Thickness

Lapped
Surface

Specification
2" 2.5” 3}1 4” 6"
Diameter (z 0.20 mm) ,
50.8 62.0 or 61.75 76.2 100.0 150.0

Thickness (+ 20um)

330/ 430

430/ 525

550/ 650

650 /850 / 900

600 or others

Oriantat% 0.1 degree)

C-axis [0001], A-axis[11-20], M-axis[1010], R-axis[1-102] or others tilted with off

angle of 0/0.2 /0.35/ 1.0 degree or specified

Primary Flat ( 1.0 mm)

16.0

16.0

22.0

32.0

customized

PF Location (+ 0.5 degree)

A-axis [11-20] (C-axis of Orientation)

customized

Front-side Surface (nm)

Ra < 0.3

Ra<0.2

Back-side Surface (um)

Fine Ground, Ra=0.5 ~ 1.2, by customized

Ra=04~0.8

TTV (Um)

<10

<10

<10

<15

<25

Bow (um)

<10

<15

<20

<25

<30

Package

Clean Room, Nitrogen Atmosphere

Application

LED epitaxy, SOS substrates or others.
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TERA XTAL TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

| #/,F] TERA XTAL TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

| sthl © 300 TR TS ] 892 158
NO.9-1, PARK AVENUE 2, HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK, HSINCHU 300, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

| TEL : +886-3-666-8779 | FAX : +886-3-666-8559

*All specifications shown above are of typical requirements. They can be customized per customer’s request.

| #5155 YANGMEI PLANY | fit—#R5% @ 28112759
| sthhl @ 326 HRESHEHEERTS K O685%

NO.968, SHIOUTSAI ROAD, YANGMEI JEN, TAOYUAN, 326 TAIWAN, R.O.C.
| TEL : +886-3-288-8989 | FAX : +886-3-288-8862

| #5—5Ra% : 70778284 1
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